
Judge 's  S igna tures

T e xa s  X C E L S ta te  2 0 1 8
M eet Results
Ma r 6, 2018

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /1 3 /2 0 1 8  1 0 :5 6 :5 6  P M

W ome n /  X G /  JR A 1
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lore le i M ask1007
Best

9.050 9.700 9.6009.775 38.125
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

S um m er T err ill1011
W in Kids

9.150 9.450 9.2009.300 37.100
2 3 3 6 2 

2 

Addison Peppers1008
Sugar Land

9.025 9.000 9.6259.125 36.775
5 9 5 1T 3 

3 

Ke lsee  Pascha l1016
American Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 9.6258.650 36.575
1 8 12 1T 4 

4 

Lo la  A lbe irakdar1015
AA  Gym

8.700 9.175 9.5258.875 36.275
11 7 9 4 5T

5T

Blake  Green1003
Aog

8.675 9.250 9.1509.200 36.275
12 6 4 8T 5T

5T

Jayla  Dovan1017
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.925 9.475 9.1008.700 36.200
7 2 11 12 7 

7 

Abiga il Johnson1018
GSC

8.500 9.300 8.9009.350 36.050
15 5 2 15 8 

8 

M ikea la  F ranklin1002
Aog

8.775 8.525 9.1259.075 35.500
9T 12 7 11 9 

9 

Elizabe th S m ith1001
NW K

9.100 9.325 8.9508.000 35.375
3 4 17 13 10 

10 

Cam ila  Gonza lez1010
W in Kids

8.950 8.500 8.7009.100 35.250
6 13 6 16 11 

11 

T a 'V a r i C a r lson1006
Maze ika 's Elite

8.775 8.050 9.4258.450 34.700
9T 15 15 5 12 

12 

Gracen W a lling1012
W in Kids

8.600 7.650 9.1759.025 34.450
13 19 8 7 13 

13 

A lic ia  Houston1004
Aog

8.900 8.650 9.1507.500 34.200
8 11 19 8T 14 

14 

Cooper M arcee1005
ETG

8.525 7.700 9.1508.625 34.000
14 18 13 8T 15 

15 

Em m a Vaughn1014
Iarov  e lite

8.025 8.900 8.2508.750 33.925
18 10 10 18 16 

16 

Hydie  Co llins1000
Gymnastic W orld

8.250 8.000 8.9258.525 33.700
17 16T 14 14 17 

17 

Leah Pogue1013
Aog

8.450 8.000 8.5758.150 33.175
16 16T 16 17 18 

18 

A llie  Lyons1009
Mose ley

7.850 8.125 7.9507.975 31.900
19 14 18 19 19 

19 
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